4000 Series
Power that
pays
2 3
4000 Series
A new generation
of engines
High power to

Performance and
power ratings
Model Designations
All ratings are net with tropical fan power deducted except for TEG ratings marked * which are gross.
The above ratings represent the engine performance capabilities guaranteed within plus or minus 3% at the reference conditions equivalent to those specifed in ISO 8528/1;
ISO 3046/1; BS5514/1.
All electrical ratings are based on an average alternator efficiency and a power factor of 0.8.
Continuous Baseload – Power available for continuous full load operation. Overload of 10% permitted for 1 hour in every 12 hours operation.
Prime Power – Power available for variable load with an average load factor not exceeding 80% of the prime power rating in any 24 hour period. Overload of 10% permitted
for 1 hour in every 12 hours operation.
Standby Maximum – Power available at variable load in the event of a main power network failure for a maximum of 500 hours per year.No overload is permitted.
TAG Turbocharged, water cooled diesel engine with Air to Air charge cooler (radiator cooled).
TWG Turbocharged, water cooled diesel engine with Air to Water charge cooler using jacket water.
TEG Turbocharged, water cooled diesel engine with Air to Water charge cooler using water from an external source.
Ratings for Power Generation 1500 rev/min
Continuous Baseload Power Prime Power Standby(Maximum) Power
ENGINE NET (except TEG) NET (except TEG) NET (except TEG)
kWm bhp kWe kVa kWm bhp kWe kVA kWm bhp kWe kVA
4006TG 340 456 323 404 376 504 357 447 416 558 395 494
4006TWG 383 514 364 455 427 573 406 507 473 635 449 562
4006TAG1 429 575 408 509 479 642 455 569 527 707 501 626
4006TAG2 484 649 460 575 533 715 506 633 587 787 558 698
4006TAG3 587 787 558 698 645 856 613 766 710 952 675 844
4006TEG* 489 655 465 581 538 721 511 639 592 794 562 703
4008TWG2 652 874 619 774 710 952 675 843 782 1048 743 929
4008TAG 657 881 624 780 715 959 679 849 787 1055 748 935
4008TAG1 694 930 659 824 762 1021 724 905 839 1125 797 996
4008TAG2 784 1051 745 931 861 1154 818 1022 947 1269 900 1125
4012TWG 795 1066 755 944 868 1164 825 1031 957 1283 909 1136
4012TWG2 963 1291 924 1155 1059 1420 1017 1271 1169 1568 1122 1403
4012TAG 963 1291 924 1155 1061 1422 1019 1274 1168 1566 1121 1401
4012TAG1 1044 1400 1002 1253 1136 1523 1091 1364 1250 1676 1200 1500
4012TAG2 1147 1538 1101 1376 1254 1681 1204 1505 1380 1851 1325 1656
4012TEG* 977 1310 938 1174 1075 1441 1032 1290 1182 1584 1135 1419
4012TEG2* 1184 1587 1137 1421 1294 1735 1242 1553 1423 1908 1366 1708
4016TWG 1071 1436 1028 1285 1182 1585 1135 1418 1301 1745 1249 1561
4016TWG2 1290 1730 1238 1548 1423 1908 1366 1708 1567 2101 1504 1880
4016TAG 1332 1786 1279 1599 1460 1957 1402 1753 1607 2155 1543 1929
4016TAG1 1396 1871 1340 1675 1537 2061 1476 1845 1690 2266 1622 2028
4016TAG2 1557 2088 1495 1868 1715 2300 1646 2058 1886 2529 1811 2264
4016TEG* 1292 1733 1240 1550 1432 1920 1375 1718 1575 2112 1512 1890
4016TEG1* 1398 1875 1342 1678 1538 2062 1476 1845 1692 2269 1624 2030